

chicco

Baby
Moments

0
m+

OLIO BAGNO

BATH OIL



con COTONE e VITAMINA E
with Cotton and Vitamin E

93% NATURAL ORIGIN
FORMULA

100% RECYCLED
PLASTIC BOTTLE

TESTATO SOTTO CONTROLLO PEDIATRICO
Tested under Pediatric Control

BABY SENSITIVE SKIN

IT_Olio Bagno - Formula 93% di origine naturale, arricchita con olio di cotone, nutriente, e vitamina E antiossidante; rispetta l'equilibrio idrolipidico della pelle del neonato. Dermatologicamente e oftalmologicamente testato. Modo d'uso: versare una piccola quantità sul palmo della mano, inumidire e applicare con un delicato massaggio poi risciacquare. Attenzione: il prodotto può rendere scivolosa la superficie della vasca.

EN_Bath oil - Formula with 93% of natural origin ingredients, enriched with nourishing cotton oil and antioxidant vitamin E; respects the hydrolipidic balance of newborn baby skin. Dermatologically and ophthalmologically tested. Instructions for use: pour a small amount into the palm of your hand, moisten with water and then massage in gently, before rinsing. Warning: this product may make the bathtub slippery.

CHICCO FOR THE PLANET

IT_93% ingredienti di origine naturale. EN_93% natural origin ingredients.

IT_Bottiglia 100% plastica riciclata. EN_Bottle made with 100% recycled plastic.

INGREDIENTS, INCI UE (USA) ингредиенты:
ZEA MAYS OIL (ZEA MAYS (CORN) OIL), PEG-7 GLYCERYL COCOATE, HELIANTHUS ANNUUS SEED OIL (HELIANTHUS ANNUUS (SUNFLOWER) SEED OIL), PERSEA GRATISSIMA OIL (PERSEA GRATISSIMA (AVOCADO) OIL), PRUNUS AMYGDALUS DULCIS OIL (PRUNUS AMYGDALUS DULCIS (SWEET ALMOND) OIL), TOCOPHERYL ACETATE, PARFUM (FRAGRANCE), GOSSYPIUM HERBACEUM SEED OIL (GOSSYPIUM HERBACEUM (COTTON) SEED OIL), CALENDULA OFFICINALIS FLOWER EXTRACT, PANTHENOL, PENTAERYTHRITYL TETRA-DI-T-BUTYL HYDROXYHYDROCINNAMATE, C10-18 TRIGLYCERIDES, PROPYLENE GLYCOL.

200mL e Fl. oz. 6.76

Artsana S.p.A.
Via S. Catelli 1 - 22070 Grandate (CO) Italy
*www.chicco.com - Made in Italy
صنع في إيطاليا
Сделано в Италии

FLACONE | TAPPO
PEI | PP 5
RACCOLTA PLASTICA

cod. 0001024000000



CHICCO FOR THE PLANET

ES_93% de los ingredientes de origen natural. PT_93% de ingredientes de origem natural. FR_93% d'ingrédients d'origine naturelle. DE_93% Inhaltsstoffe natürlichen Ursprungs. TR_93% doğal kökenli içerik. RU_93% ингредиентов - природного происхождения.

93% مكونات طبيعية المنشأ بنسبة

ES_Botella de plástico 100% reciclado. PT_Frasco com 100% de plástico reciclado. FR_Flacon 100% en plastique recyclé. DE_Flasche aus 100% recyceltem Kunststoff. TR_%100 geri dönüştürülmüş plastikten yapılmış şişe. RU_Флакон из полностью переработанного пластика.

AR_العبوة مصنوعة من بلاستيك معاد تدويره بنسبة 100%.

ES_Aceite de baño - Fórmula al 93% de origen natural, enriquecida con aceite de algodón, nutritivo, y vitamina E antioxidante; respeta el equilibrio hidrolipídico de la piel del bebé. Dermatológica y oftalmológicamente probado. Modo de empleo: vierta una pequeña cantidad en la palma de la mano, humedezca y aplique con un suave masaje y luego enjuague. Advertencia: este producto puede hacer que la superficie de la bañera resulte resbaladiza.

PT_Óleo de Banho - Fórmula com 93% de ingredientes de origem natural, enriquecida com óleo de algodão nutritivo, e vitamina E antioxidante; respeita o equilíbrio hidrolipídico da pele do bebé. Dermatologicamente e oftalmologicamente testado. Modo de utilização: deite uma pequena quantidade na palma da mão, humedeca e aplique com uma massagem delicada e depois enxague. Atenção: o produto pode deixar a superfície da banheira escorregadia.

FR_Huile de bain - Formule à 93% d'origine naturelle, enrichie en huile de coton, aux propriétés nourrissantes, et en vitamine E aux propriétés antioxydantes; respecte l'équilibre hydrolipidique de la peau de bébé. Testé dermatologiquement et ophthalmologiquement. Mode d'emploi: verser une petite quantité dans le creux de la main, humidifier, appliquer et masser délicatement, puis rincer. Attention: le produit peut rendre la surface de la baignoire glissante.

DE_Badeöl - Formel mit 93% natürlichem Ursprung, angereichert mit nährendem Baumwollöl und Vitamin E mit antioxidativer Wirkung; respektiert das Hydroxid-Gleichgewicht der Haut von Babys. Dermatologisch und augenärztlich getestet. Anwendung: eine kleine Menge auf die Handfläche geben, anfeuchten, mit einer sanften Massage auftragen und abspülen. Warnung: das Produkt kann die Badewannenoberfläche rutschig machen.

TR_Banyo yağı - Besleyici pamuk yağı ve antioksidan E vitaminiyle zenginleştirilmiş %93 doğal içerikli formül; yenidoğan bebeğin cildinin hidrolipidik dengesine saygı duyar. Dermatolojik ve oftalmolojik olarak test edilmiştir. Kullanım talimatları: avucunuzun içine küçük bir miktar dökün, suyla nemlendirin, ardından nazikçe masaj yaparak uygulayın ve durulayın. Uyarı: bu ürün, küveti kayganlaştırabilir. İthalatçı: Artsana Turkey Bebek ve Sağlık Ürünleri A.Ş. Eski Üsküdar Yolu Erkul Sokak Üner Plaza No:4/1 Kat:12 A tasehir- İstanbul TÜRKİYE Tel: 0 216 570 30 30 Üretici: Artsana S.p.A. - Via Saldarini Catelli, 1 22070 Grandate (Como) Italy.

RU_Масло для ванны - Формула на 93% натурального происхождения, обогащенная маслом хлопка, питательным веществом и антиоксидантом (витамин E); поддерживает гидролипидный баланс кожи новорожденного. Одобрено дерматологами и офтальмологами. Способ применения: налейте небольшое количество на ладонь, увлажните, нанесите, слегка массируя, затем ополосните. Внимание: продукт может сделать поверхность ванны скользкой.

AR_زيت الاستحمام - تركيبة بمكونات طبيعية المنشأ بنسبة 93% غنية بزيت القطن المغذي وفيتامين E المضاد للأكسدة. يحافظ على التوازن المائي الدهني لبشرة حديثي الولادة. تم اختباره من قبل أطباء جلدية وعيون. تعليمات الاستخدام: صبي كمية قليلة على راحة يدك وقومي بالتطبيب بالماء ودلكي بحركات خفيفة قبل الشطف.